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AS PIGEON 1/2 FOND souvenir Christian BOUQUET

Nom

DUBOIS Reynald
MAYET Jean-
DUBOIS Reynald
R&T Dubois
DUBOIS Reynald
DUBOIS Reynald
DUBOIS Reynald
DUBOIS Reynald
MAYET Jean-
DUVAL Adrien
OSORIO P&F
OSORIO P&F
OSORIO P&F
OSORIO P&F
DUBOIS Reynald
MAYET Jean-
DUBOIS Reynald
MABIRE Claude
DUBOIS Reynald
MERCIER Freres
R&T Dubois
BULOT J-Jacques
DUBOIS Reynald
DUVAL Adrien
CAZIN Hervé
DUBOIS Reynald
DUDOUIT Pascal
DUVAL Adrien
DUVAL Adrien
DUVAL Adrien
DUBOIS Reynald
DUBOIS Reynald
DUDOUIT Pascal
CUFFEL GSM
DAMAMME Alain
OSORIO P&F
BLIN Sylvaine
CUFFEL GSM
DUBOIS Reynald
R&T Dubois
MAYET Jean-
MOREL Jacky
MAYET Jean-
BULOT J-Jacques
SAVALLE David
BULOT J-Jacques
CUFFEL GSM
R&T Dubois
DUVAL Adrien
CUFFEL GSM
OSORIO P&F
CUFFEL GSM
CUFFEL GSM
CUFFEL GSM
CUFFEL GSM
OSORIO P&F
CHANDELLIER
DUBOIS Reynald
DUBOIS Reynald
CUFFEL GSM
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Pigeon

0410938-16
0411260-16
0411001-16
0175240-14
0147026-17
0147019-17
0147039-17
6312738-13
0247750-15
0185220-14
0246529-15
0410165-16
1007052-17
0141274-17
0247698-15
0411244-16
0147095-17
0417154-16
0247366-15
0252774-15
1535359-17
0249835-15
0147014-17
0418291-16
0420157-16
0147029-17
0017715-17
0078001-16
0418251-16
0142023-17
0474533-14
0104543-18
0043627-13
0448103-16
0151749-17
0067552-13
0071433-13
0100835-18
0104544-18
0418627-16
0147274-17
0147253-17
0247759-15
0181162-14
0113007-12
0249874-15
0100828-18
1058331-17
0152052-17
0100970-18
0141246-17
0004759-18
0150114-17
0100814-18
0100811-18
0141255-17
0158507-17
0176659-14
0176710-14
0150163-17

Px
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Pts

227
345
446
519
122
154
174
314
387
455
537
150
172
191
325
386
387
460
499
506
103
106
142
155
173
221
226
244
254
260
262
276
280
281
289
309
314
314
317
346
349
416
453
462
502
506

41

44

59

72

95

96
109
110
111
116
118
126
141
143

Enlogement
BIHOREL

BIHOREL
BIHOREL

MONT ST AIGNAN

BIHOREL
BIHOREL
BIHOREL
BIHOREL
BIHOREL

LE GRAND QUEVILLY

ALLOUVILLE
ALLOUVILLE
ALLOUVILLE
ALLOUVILLE
BIHOREL
BIHOREL
BIHOREL
LE HOULME
BIHOREL
LE HOULME

MONT ST AIGNAN

ELBEUF
BIHOREL

LE GRAND QUEVILLY

LOUVIERS
BIHOREL
ELBEUF

LE GRAND QUEVILLY
LE GRAND QUEVILLY
LE GRAND QUEVILLY

BIHOREL
BIHOREL
ELBEUF
LE HAVRE

DOUDEVILLE/YVETOT

ALLOUVILLE
AUFFAY

LE HAVRE
BIHOREL

MONT ST AIGNAN

BIHOREL
BIHOREL
BIHOREL
ELBEUF
DUCLAIR
ELBEUF
LE HAVRE

MONT ST AIGNAN
LE GRAND QUEVILLY

LE HAVRE
ALLOUVILLE
LE HAVRE
LE HAVRE
LE HAVRE
LE HAVRE
ALLOUVILLE
LOUVIERS
BIHOREL
BIHOREL

LE HAVRE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
EURE

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
EURE

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME



Place Nom Pigeon  Px Pts Enlogement Sous-Group. ou Secteur

61 CAZIN Herve 0017549-17 3 146 LOUVIERS EURE
62 CUFFEL GSM 0004780-18 3 149 LE HAVRE SEINE MARITIME
63 DUBOIS Reynald 0411010-16 3 154 BIHOREL SEINE MARITIME
64 MAYET Jean- 0247742-15 3 167 BIHOREL SEINE MARITIME
65 CUFFEL GSM 0100955-18 3 174 LE HAVRE SEINE MARITIME
66 DUVAL Adrien 0188747-15 3 177 LE GRAND QUEVILLY SEINE MARITIME
67 CUFFEL GSM 0017997-17 3 181 LE HAVRE SEINE MARITIME
68 R&T Dubois 1045738-16 3 181 MONT ST AIGNAN SEINE MARITIME
69 DUDOUIT Pascal 0000776-15 3 184 ELBEUF SEINE MARITIME
70 DUBOIS Reynald 0147030-17 3 186 BIHOREL SEINE MARITIME
71 OSORIO P&F 0094227-18 3 197 ALLOUVILLE SEINE MARITIME
72 OSORIO P&F 5391536-15 3 198 ALLOUVILLE SEINE MARITIME
73 RODRIGUE Patrick 0412093-16 3 203 BRIONNE SEINE MARITIME
74 OZANNE Maurice 0017815-17 3 208 ELBEUF SEINE MARITIME
75 OZANNE Maurice 0017814-17 3 220 ELBEUF SEINE MARITIME
76 RZENICKI Michel 0158153-17 3 239 LOUVIERS EURE
77 OSORIO P&F 0425451-17 3 240 ALLOUVILLE SEINE MARITIME
78 DUBOIS Reynald 0054093-16 3 251 BIHOREL SEINE MARITIME
79 BULOT J-Jacques 0249827-15 3 253 ELBEUF SEINE MARITIME
80 DUBOIS Reynald 0095421-18 3 255 BIHOREL SEINE MARITIME
81 DUVAL Adrien 0126057-14 3 256 LE GRAND QUEVILLY SEINE MARITIME
82 CUFFEL GSM 0150070-17 3 278 LE HAVRE SEINE MARITIME
83 MAYET Jean- 0147277-17 3 280 BIHOREL SEINE MARITIME
84 CUFFEL GSM 0150051-17 3 282 LE HAVRE SEINE MARITIME
85 CUFFEL GSM 0105706-18 3 286 LE HAVRE SEINE MARITIME
86 MONSTIER P&F 0252482-15 3 289 LE HOULME SEINE MARITIME
87 CUFFEL GSM 0100821-18 3 289 LE HAVRE SEINE MARITIME
88 DAMAMME Alain 0251278-15 3 292 DOUDEVILLE/YVETOT SEINE MARITIME
89 ANGOT Christian 0418590-16 3 302 LE GRAND QUEVILLY SEINE MARITIME
90 OZANNE Maurice 0000661-15 3 302 ELBEUF SEINE MARITIME
91 DUBOIS Reynald 0095477-18 3 303 BIHOREL SEINE MARITIME
92 MAYET Jean- 0411257-16 3 304 BIHOREL SEINE MARITIME
93 MOREL Jacky 0147237-17 3 315 BIHOREL SEINE MARITIME
94 CUFFEL GSM 0150230-17 3 321 LE HAVRE SEINE MARITIME
95 SAMMARTANO N 0146025-17 3 322 ELBEUF SEINE MARITIME
96 CUFFEL GSM 0004750-18 3 322 LE HAVRE SEINE MARITIME
97 DAMAMME Alain  0151713-17 3 328 DOUDEVILLE/YVETOT SEINE MARITIME
98 DUDA P&F 0380811-16 3 335 SAINT MARCEL EURE
99 OSORIO P&F 0094204-18 3 337 ALLOUVILLE SEINE MARITIME
100 MERCIER Fréres 0416812-16 3 340 LE HOULME SEINE MARITIME
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